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Dear Parents,

faithbaptist

church & christian academy

Registration for the 2020-2021 school year has begun. In order for FBCA to be prepared for the
upcoming school year, we are asking that all prospective, and returning students register by
June 1. We ask that you make a concerted effort to pay the registration fee by the due date.

If you have any more questions regarding enrollment, curriculum, schedules, or registration,
please contact us at (912) 545-9136, or visit www.faithbaptistchristianacademy.com . Thank you
for your inquiry into Faith Baptist Christian Academy, and allowing us the opportunity to impact

your children for Christ!

Thank you,
Earl Kicklighter
Business Office

ANNUAL FEES:

Registration Fee*
Accreditation/Admin. Fee*

Curriculum Fee (1-2 Grade) *

Curriculum Fee (3-6 Grade) *
Curriculum Fee (7-12 Grade) *

WEEKLY TUITION:

Tuition Cost**
Tuition Cost**
Tuition Cost**

*These fees are to be paid once a year.

$450.00
$100.00
$275.00
$325.00
$375.00

$115.00
$230.00
$345.00

June 1
July 1
July 1
July 1
July 1

1 Student
2 Students
3 Students

Per Family
Per Child
Per Child
Per Child
Per Child

Due Weekly
Due Weekly

Due Weekly

**This cost is to be paid per week, and per student, between the dates of August — May,
each school year. This cost will be due every Thursday by 3:00 pm. If it is not paid on time,
you will be assessed a $15.00 late fee.


http://www.faithbaptistchristianacademy.com/

