

## Dear Parents,

Registration for the 2020-2021 school year has begun. In order for FBCA to be prepared for the upcoming school year, we are asking that all prospective, and returning students register by **June 1.** We ask that you make a concerted effort to pay the registration fee by the due date.

If you have any more questions regarding enrollment, curriculum, schedules, or registration, please contact us at (912) 545-9136, or visit <a href="www.faithbaptistchristianacademy.com">www.faithbaptistchristianacademy.com</a>. Thank you for your inquiry into Faith Baptist Christian Academy, and allowing us the opportunity to impact your children for Christ!

Thank you, Earl Kicklighter Business Office

ANNUAL FEES:	*These fees	are to be p	aid once a year.
Registration Fee*	\$450.00	June 1	Per Family
Accreditation/Admin. Fee*	\$100.00	July 1	Per Child
Curriculum Fee (1-2 Grade) *	\$275.00	July 1	Per Child
Curriculum Fee (3-6 Grade) *	\$325.00	July 1	Per Child
Curriculum Fee (7-12 Grade) *	\$375.00	July 1	Per Child

<b>WEEKLY TUITION:</b>			
Tuition Cost**	\$115.00	1 Student	Due <u>Weekly</u>
Tuition Cost**	\$230.00	2 Students	Due <u>Weekly</u>
Tuition Cost**	\$345.00	3 Students	Due <u>Weekly</u>

\*\*This cost is to be paid per week, and per student, between the dates of August – May, each school year. This cost will be due every Thursday by 3:00 pm. If it is not paid on time, you will be assessed a \$15.00 late fee.